

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9916/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2011 in CA No.2183/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AMIT KUMAR KULTHIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE ASSO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(With IA No.2-appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 20/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey,Adv.

R.3

Mr. Mayank Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Rajshri Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

R.4

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Mayank Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Mahender Kr. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after service is complete.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER