

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9916/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2011 in CP No.386/2000,CA No.2183/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

AMIT KUMAR KULTHIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE ASSO.LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to respondent No.1 returnable within six weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|

| | (S.S.R.KRISHNA)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |

|