

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8127 OF 2013

AMIT KUMAR KULTHIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE ASSO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

Date: 11/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.(Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Rajshri Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list on 6th December, 2013.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)
|Sr. P.A.| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)
| |Court Master

|

|